
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/10/2025 - 3/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/10/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/10/2025 00:07 CLOSEPA 1142-A SILER RD F258  VASQUEZ, DOMINIC

03/10/2025 00:13 SUSPVEH 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-002444 03/10/2025 00:21 DOMESTIC 3022 CALLE CABALLERO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 00:28 ALARMBU
S

321 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/10/2025 00:33 STALLEDM 1142 SILER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/10/2025 00:45 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/10/2025 00:51 WELFARE 4129-815 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 480 ARROYO TENORIO C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/10/2025 01:45 NUISANCE 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/10/2025 01:47 WELFARE 2084 PLAZA THOMAS C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 01:51 ALARMBU
S

2578 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/10/2025 02:02 CLOSEPA 903-410 W ALAMEDA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-002445 03/10/2025 02:04 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002447 03/10/2025 02:12 ANIMWELF 1439-210 ZEPOL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/10/2025 02:51 WELFARE 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/10/2025 02:54 CLOSEPA 530 W CORDOVA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/10/2025 03:20 ALARMBU
S

3004 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/10/2025 03:26 SUSPPER 187 PASEO DE PERALTA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 03:49 DISORDER 510 N GUADALUPE ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/10/2025 03:52 DISORDER 510 N GUADALUPE ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/10/2025 04:34 SIMBATT 7412 RIVERSIDE LOOP I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2025 05:43 ALARMRE
S

330-D E BUENA VISTA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002446 03/10/2025 05:43 ALARMBU
S

2010-9 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/10/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 06:47 OPENDOO
R

901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2025 06:58 SPECIAL 6401 RICHARDS AVE C84   MARES, DENIS

03/10/2025 06:59 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Report Generated: 03/11/2025 14:10:24 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 7\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/10/2025 07:41 CLOSEPA 141 E BOOTH ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/10/2025 07:41 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P243  PARRISH, JACOB E

03/10/2025 07:46 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/10/2025 07:51 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/10/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/10/2025 07:53 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/10/2025 07:54 SPECIAL 915 HICKOX ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

03/10/2025 07:56 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

03/10/2025 07:59 DISORDER 241 WASHINGTON AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/10/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CHAMISA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/10/2025 08:21 MVAHIT  RUFINA ST/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/10/2025 08:22 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

03/10/2025 08:25 SUSPVEH 2027 CALLE LORCA A231  WHITE, COREY

03/10/2025 08:26 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002448 03/10/2025 08:27 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/10/2025 08:35 DISORDER 2111 RAIL LINE RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/10/2025 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/10/2025 08:40 ALARMRE
S

313-B READ ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/10/2025 08:41 DISORDER 2929 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002451 03/10/2025 08:45 INJANIMA 1329 CALLE INEZ S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002452 03/10/2025 08:55 CRIMTRES 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A216  STILL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/10/2025 09:05 TRAFHAZ VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/10/2025 09:13 STALLEDM GALISTEO ST/SENA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/10/2025 09:17 DISORDER W CORDOVA RD/CAMINO 
DE LOS MARQUEZ

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 09:37 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/10/2025 09:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/10/2025 09:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002449 03/10/2025 09:54 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-002450 03/10/2025 09:58 BURGLAR
Y

3064 AGUA FRIA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/10/2025 10:09 RAL     3541-BLK W ALAMEDA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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03/10/2025 10:11 MVAINJUR CAMINO ENTRADA/WAGON 
RD

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002453 03/10/2025 10:17 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 10:21 ASSISTAN 445 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

03/10/2025 10:22 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A231  WHITE, COREY

03/10/2025 10:34 RAL     1940 MORRIS PL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/10/2025 10:36 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-002457 03/10/2025 10:38 KIDNAPPI 248 EPHRIAM ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

03/10/2025 10:42 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/10/2025 10:44 BURGMV  1521-A TAOS ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

03/10/2025 10:48 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2025 10:50 RAL     1021 FLORA DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/10/2025 10:51 DOMESTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2025 10:54 DISORDER SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/10/2025 10:59 DISORDER 4490 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002458 03/10/2025 11:02 RAL     3480 TODOS SANTOS ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

03/10/2025 11:15 FOLLOWU
P

3004 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002455 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002454 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 11:18 STOLENM
V

3945 RIVERSIDE DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002456 03/10/2025 11:25 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/10/2025 11:37 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/10/2025 11:44 PSYCH   2776 ASPEN LOOP K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2025-002459 03/10/2025 12:05 BURGMV  1528-A TAOS ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/10/2025 12:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 12:13 HARASS  4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-002467 03/10/2025 12:18 SIMBATT 1352 RUFINA CIR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002460 03/10/2025 12:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 12:18 STALLEDM 3561 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/10/2025 12:23 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-002461 03/10/2025 12:27 CRIMDAM
A

1469-108 ZEPOL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/10/2025 12:29 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/10/2025 12:48 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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03/10/2025 12:49 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A231  WHITE, COREY

03/10/2025 12:50 RECVEH  1528 TAOS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2025 13:03 MVANONI
N

753 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/10/2025 13:06 ABANDON 2911 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/10/2025 13:12 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/10/2025 13:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2025 13:45 WELFARE 634 GOMEZ RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/10/2025 13:48 WELFARE 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2025 13:49 MVANONI
N

LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002462 03/10/2025 13:57 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002463 03/10/2025 14:13 CSPM    3237-16 JEMEZ RD I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-002464 03/10/2025 14:13 WELFARE 115 BOB ST I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2025-002465 03/10/2025 14:14 CHILDABU 420 MISSION RD I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-002466 03/10/2025 14:14 CRIMDAM
A

2631 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/10/2025 14:15 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/10/2025 14:32 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

03/10/2025 14:39 HARASS  214-5 TESUQUE DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 14:50 MVAHIT  SAINT MICHAELS DR/SIXTH 
ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

03/10/2025 14:50 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 14:56 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/10/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/10/2025 15:02 DISORDER 501 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 15:08 RAL     7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-002470 03/10/2025 15:17 WELFARE 8 REATA RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

03/10/2025 15:17 ITEMLF  1352 CALLE INEZ B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-002471 03/10/2025 15:19 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002468 03/10/2025 15:20 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/10/2025 15:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-002472 03/10/2025 15:30 WELFARE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-002469 03/10/2025 15:30 AGGASLT 3299 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

03/10/2025 15:33 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/10/2025 15:50 ANIMWELF 1617-B AGUA FRIA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN
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03/10/2025 15:53 WELFARE 1433 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/10/2025 15:54 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

03/10/2025 16:05 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 16:06 SPECIAL 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/10/2025 16:24 ALARMBU
S

113 PLACITA DE ORO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 16:26 AGGASLT 530 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 16:30 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/10/2025 16:31 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS 
WAY

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/10/2025 16:34 DISORDER 1627 C DE BACA LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/10/2025 16:50 WELFARE 1499-108 ZEPOL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

03/10/2025 16:52 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 17:02 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-002475 03/10/2025 17:08 SIMPASLT 500 CAMINO SOLANO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/10/2025 17:13 CLOSEPA 351 W ZIA RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002473 03/10/2025 17:15 AGGASLT 3000 CERRILLOS RD F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

03/10/2025 17:17 MVANONI
N

SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-002474 03/10/2025 17:19 AGGASLT 617 PASEO DE PERALTA F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/10/2025 17:20 WELFARE 4615 SOLECITO LOOP B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/10/2025 17:48 WELFARE 6151-6 AIRPORT RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 17:54 ANIMAL  2824 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

03/10/2025 18:00 SUSPPER 1299-40 VEGAS VERDES DR B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/10/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ONATE PL I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/10/2025 18:08 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/SAMBRA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 18:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/10/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/10/2025 18:15 LARCENY 6421 AIRPORT RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/10/2025 18:17 ATLMVEH CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/10/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA 
ANA

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/10/2025 18:19 BURGMV  1429-301 ZEPOL RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 18:25 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/10/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2025-002492 03/10/2025 18:42 DOGBITE 2210-1415 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/10/2025 18:43 ASSISTAN 248 EPHRIAM ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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03/10/2025 18:44 TRAFFIC 1943 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/10/2025 18:50 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA 
ANA

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/10/2025 18:54 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/10/2025 19:00 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-002478 03/10/2025 19:03 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/10/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/10/2025 19:15 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/10/2025 19:16 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/10/2025 19:17 ANIMAL  490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-002476 03/10/2025 19:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/10/2025 19:30 SUSPVEH 1800 CAMINO CORRALES B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/10/2025 19:38 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002477 03/10/2025 19:40 DUI     6151-292 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

03/10/2025 19:40 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

03/10/2025 20:02 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 20:16 WELFARE 1500 LUISA CT F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/10/2025 20:22 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/10/2025 20:25 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-002479 03/10/2025 20:26 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

03/10/2025 20:26 DOCINFOR PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 20:27 CLOSEPA CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/RUFINA ST

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-002480 03/10/2025 20:37 ASSTDEPT 2530 W ZIA RD F265  VIGIL, DANNY

03/10/2025 20:40 ALARMBU
S

3935 SAN FELIPE RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 20:46 MVAPRIV 2800-517 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

03/10/2025 20:55 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/10/2025 21:03 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-002481 03/10/2025 21:17 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002483 03/10/2025 21:20 WARRANT SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

03/10/2025 21:25 DISORDER 4298-140 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/10/2025 21:36 ALARMBU
S

1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-002482 03/10/2025 21:38 DOMESTIC 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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03/10/2025 21:55 WEAPON  CERRO GORDO 
RD/CANYON RD

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/10/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 480 ARROYO TENORIO C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/10/2025 22:09 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/10/2025 22:17 SUSPPER 1357 MAEZ RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

03/10/2025 22:24 CLOSEPA LOURAINE ST/LOURAINE 
CIR

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/10/2025 22:42 DISORDER 125 LINCOLN AVE C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-002484 03/10/2025 22:45 AGGBAT  4061 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-002485 03/10/2025 22:48 NARCOTIC 455-6 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

03/10/2025 22:57 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

03/10/2025 23:03 ALARMRE
S

1309 AGUA FRIA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/10/2025 23:17 PSYCH   3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/10/2025 23:33 SUSPPER 2776 ASPEN LOOP C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

03/10/2025 23:42 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/DON 
GASPAR AVE

C237  NIX, JERADE K

Total Number of Events Listed:  206
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Date Range: 3/10/2025 - 3/10/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-044722 03/10/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   NC  03/10/2025 00:15:38
25-044724 03/10/2025 00:07 CLOSE PATROL 1142-A SILER RD F258  NC  03/10/2025 00:55:37
25-044726 03/10/2025 00:13 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C74   CNR 03/10/2025 00:31:56
25-044727 03/10/2025 00:21 DOMESTIC 3022 CALLE CABALLERO C241  R   03/10/2025 02:24:04
25-044729 03/10/2025 00:28 CHECK 321 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C74   AS  03/10/2025 00:46:08
25-044730 03/10/2025 00:33 STALLED 1142 SILER RD C271  CNR 03/10/2025 00:55:18
25-044732 03/10/2025 00:45 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP C244  NR  03/10/2025 01:29:40
25-044734 03/10/2025 00:51 WELFARE 4129-815 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  NR  03/10/2025 03:01:53
25-044736 03/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  03/10/2025 01:49:40
25-044737 03/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 480 ARROYO TENORIO C74   NC  03/10/2025 01:30:08
25-044743 03/10/2025 01:45 NUISANCE CALL 3226-11 RUFINA ST C244  NC  03/10/2025 02:02:31
25-044744 03/10/2025 01:47 WELFARE 2084 PLAZA THOMAS C241  NC  03/10/2025 02:38:48
25-044746 03/10/2025 01:51 CHECK 2578 CAMINO ENTRADA C252  AS  03/10/2025 02:13:26
25-044747 03/10/2025 02:02 CLOSE PATROL 903-410 W ALAMEDA ST C260  NC  03/10/2025 02:41:07
25-044749 03/10/2025 02:04 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  R   03/10/2025 03:26:04
25-044754 03/10/2025 02:12 ANIMAL 1439-210 ZEPOL RD S504  R   03/10/2025 09:30:11
25-044759 03/10/2025 02:51 WELFARE 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C271  SUP 03/10/2025 04:05:11
25-044760 03/10/2025 02:54 CLOSE PATROL 530 W CORDOVA RD C241  NR  03/10/2025 03:33:03
25-044764 03/10/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C245  NC  03/10/2025 04:39:57
25-044768 03/10/2025 03:20 CHECK 3004 CERRILLOS RD C252  AS  03/10/2025 03:34:31
25-044770 03/10/2025 03:26 SUSPICIOUS 187 PASEO DE PERALTA C241  NR  03/10/2025 04:06:29
25-044775 03/10/2025 03:49 DISORDERLY 510 N GUADALUPE ST C74   CNR 03/10/2025 03:52:04
25-044776 03/10/2025 03:52 DISORDERLY 510 N GUADALUPE ST C74   NC  03/10/2025 03:58:08
25-044777 03/10/2025 04:34 SIMPLE BATTERY7412 RIVERSIDE LOOP I113  CNR 03/10/2025 08:49:37
25-044784 03/10/2025 05:43 CHECK 330-D E BUENA VISTA ST A249  AS  03/10/2025 07:35:35
25-044785 03/10/2025 05:43 CHECK 2010-9 CERRILLOS RD C252  R   03/10/2025 07:59:47
25-044791 03/10/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A218  NR  03/10/2025 07:20:29
25-044792 03/10/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A218  NR  03/10/2025 07:49:16
25-044795 03/10/2025 06:47 OPEN BROKEN 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS I113  AS  03/10/2025 08:07:59
25-044797 03/10/2025 06:58 SPECIAL 6401 RICHARDS AVE C84   NC  03/10/2025 21:25:10
25-044798 03/10/2025 06:59 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  03/10/2025 07:55:45
25-044819 03/10/2025 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 141 E BOOTH ST A231  NR  03/10/2025 08:09:21
25-044820 03/10/2025 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P243  NR  03/10/2025 08:11:18
25-044827 03/10/2025 07:46 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR CM2   NR  03/10/2025 08:22:22
25-044830 03/10/2025 07:51 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  03/10/2025 08:05:12
25-044831 03/10/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA CONTENTA CM2   CI  03/10/2025 08:03:03
25-044834 03/10/2025 07:53 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A224  NC  03/10/2025 08:41:14
25-044835 03/10/2025 07:54 SPECIAL 915 HICKOX ST T280  CNR 03/10/2025 12:21:29
25-044838 03/10/2025 07:56 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR P64   NR  03/10/2025 08:20:58
25-044840 03/10/2025 07:59 DISORDERLY 241 WASHINGTON AVE A284  CNR 03/10/2025 08:42:34
25-044847 03/10/2025 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA CM2   CI  03/10/2025 08:20:17
25-044856 03/10/2025 08:21 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RDA307  NR  03/10/2025 09:07:00
25-044858 03/10/2025 08:22 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL CM2   NR  03/10/2025 08:56:42
25-044860 03/10/2025 08:25 SUSPICIOUS 2027 CALLE LORCA A231  CNR 03/10/2025 08:41:57
25-044862 03/10/2025 08:26 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO S502  NR  03/10/2025 08:56:12
25-044863 03/10/2025 08:27 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/10/2025 10:36:20
25-044869 03/10/2025 08:35 DISORDERLY 2111 RAIL LINE RD A224  CNR 03/10/2025 08:59:29
25-044878 03/10/2025 08:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  03/10/2025 09:19:52
25-044879 03/10/2025 08:40 CHECK 313-B READ ST A284  AS  03/10/2025 08:55:49
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25-044880 03/10/2025 08:41 DISORDERLY 2929 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A249  NR  03/10/2025 09:34:35
25-044884 03/10/2025 08:45 INJURED OR 1329 CALLE INEZ S502  CNR 03/10/2025 09:52:48
25-044898 03/10/2025 08:55 CRIMINAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A216  R   03/10/2025 11:04:31
25-044901 03/10/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A71   NR  03/10/2025 10:13:32
25-044906 03/10/2025 09:05 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL S504  NR  03/10/2025 09:50:14
25-044909 03/10/2025 09:13 STALLED GALISTEO ST/SENA ST S412  CNR 03/10/2025 12:31:48
25-044914 03/10/2025 09:17 DISORDERLY W CORDOVA RD/CAMINO DE LOS A218  NR  03/10/2025 09:29:00
25-044931 03/10/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K225  VW  03/10/2025 09:44:11
25-044935 03/10/2025 09:37 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 03/10/2025 12:18:00
25-044943 03/10/2025 09:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR  03/10/2025 09:57:41
25-044945 03/10/2025 09:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO K225  CI  03/10/2025 10:00:54
25-044947 03/10/2025 09:54 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A300  R   03/10/2025 10:39:31
25-044948 03/10/2025 09:58 BURGLARY 3064 AGUA FRIA ST A307  R   03/10/2025 12:03:01
25-044956 03/10/2025 10:09 ANIMALS 3541-BLK W ALAMEDA ST S508  NC  03/10/2025 10:45:45
25-044958 03/10/2025 10:11 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/WAGON RD A224  NR  03/10/2025 11:00:56
25-044963 03/10/2025 10:17 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A218  R   03/10/2025 16:25:38
25-044967 03/10/2025 10:21 ASSISTANCE 445 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  CNR 03/10/2025 13:04:04
25-044970 03/10/2025 10:22 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A231  MVC 03/10/2025 11:49:53
25-044982 03/10/2025 10:34 ANIMALS 1940 MORRIS PL S502  NR  03/10/2025 11:22:48
25-044984 03/10/2025 10:36 WELFARE W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  CNR 03/10/2025 17:50:07
25-044985 03/10/2025 10:38 KIDNAPPING 248 EPHRIAM ST A249  R   03/10/2025 17:19:36
25-044988 03/10/2025 10:42 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  SUP 03/10/2025 11:17:35
25-044989 03/10/2025 10:44 BURGLARY OF 1521-A TAOS ST A203  NC  03/10/2025 11:41:12
25-044995 03/10/2025 10:48 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A330  NC  03/10/2025 10:54:54
25-044996 03/10/2025 10:50 ANIMALS 1021 FLORA DR S508  CNR 03/10/2025 11:31:58
25-045000 03/10/2025 10:51 DOMESTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A330  NC  03/10/2025 11:24:36
25-045003 03/10/2025 10:54 DISORDERLY SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO A284  NC  03/10/2025 11:36:52
25-045007 03/10/2025 10:59 DISORDERLY 4490 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  03/10/2025 11:45:05
25-045010 03/10/2025 11:02 ANIMALS 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST S504  R   03/10/2025 13:27:41
25-045022 03/10/2025 11:15 FOLLOW UP 3004 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 03/10/2025 12:21:16
25-045024 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A218  R   03/10/2025 11:16:32
25-045023 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A218  R   03/10/2025 11:16:32
25-045026 03/10/2025 11:18 UNLAWFUL 3945 RIVERSIDE DR A224  CNR 03/10/2025 13:09:59
25-045033 03/10/2025 11:25 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR A300  R   03/10/2025 12:20:15
25-045041 03/10/2025 11:37 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 03/10/2025 13:10:24
25-045047 03/10/2025 11:44 PSYCHIATRIC 2776 ASPEN LOOP K225  CNR 03/10/2025 12:27:30
25-045056 03/10/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  CNR 03/10/2025 15:41:52
25-045060 03/10/2025 12:05 BURGLARY OF 1528-A TAOS ST S412  R   03/10/2025 12:56:33
25-045065 03/10/2025 12:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 03/10/2025 16:17:18
25-045067 03/10/2025 12:13 HARASSMENT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A302  CNR 03/10/2025 17:27:39
25-045069 03/10/2025 12:18 SIMPLE BATTERY1352 RUFINA CIR A284  R   03/10/2025 15:59:27
25-045070 03/10/2025 12:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   03/10/2025 13:51:53
25-045071 03/10/2025 12:18 STALLED 3561 CERRILLOS RD S407  CNR 03/10/2025 13:13:13
25-045075 03/10/2025 12:23 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  CNR 03/10/2025 17:00:42
25-045077 03/10/2025 12:27 CRIMINAL 1469-108 ZEPOL RD A224  R   03/10/2025 16:06:32
25-045078 03/10/2025 12:29 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  CNR 03/10/2025 13:13:56
25-045082 03/10/2025 12:48 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A330  NC  03/10/2025 14:17:38
25-045083 03/10/2025 12:49 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/N A231  CNR 03/10/2025 13:55:16
25-045085 03/10/2025 12:50 RECOVERED 1528 TAOS ST B331  CNR 03/10/2025 16:34:41
25-045089 03/10/2025 13:03 MV ACCIDENT 753 CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 03/10/2025 13:35:33
25-045091 03/10/2025 13:06 ABANDONED 2911 CERRILLOS RD A224  CNR 03/10/2025 13:22:01
25-045093 03/10/2025 13:12 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  03/10/2025 13:28:00
25-045100 03/10/2025 13:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 03/10/2025 14:33:55
25-045104 03/10/2025 13:45 WELFARE 634 GOMEZ RD B306  CNR 03/10/2025 16:57:03
25-045106 03/10/2025 13:48 WELFARE 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  CNR 03/10/2025 14:00:09
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25-045107 03/10/2025 13:49 MV ACCIDENT LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  CNR 03/10/2025 14:59:52
25-045109 03/10/2025 13:57 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   03/10/2025 15:19:45
25-045119 03/10/2025 14:13 CSP OF A MINOR 3237-16 JEMEZ RD I125  R   03/10/2025 14:13:01
25-045120 03/10/2025 14:13 WELFARE 115 BOB ST I103  R   03/10/2025 14:13:34
25-045121 03/10/2025 14:14 CHILD ABUSE 420 MISSION RD I126  R   03/10/2025 14:14:24
25-045122 03/10/2025 14:14 CRIMINAL 2631 CERRILLOS RD A330  R   03/10/2025 15:25:19
25-045123 03/10/2025 14:15 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 03/10/2025 17:10:36
25-045125 03/10/2025 14:32 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 03/10/2025 15:21:04
25-045129 03/10/2025 14:39 HARASSMENT 214-5 TESUQUE DR B315  NR  03/10/2025 20:13:06
25-045135 03/10/2025 14:50 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/SIXTH ST S412  CNR 03/10/2025 15:23:46
25-045136 03/10/2025 14:50 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 03/10/2025 15:23:03
25-045138 03/10/2025 14:56 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  SUP 03/10/2025 16:40:01
25-045142 03/10/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B409  NC  03/10/2025 18:30:14
25-045145 03/10/2025 15:02 DISORDERLY 501 N GUADALUPE ST B315  NR  03/10/2025 17:59:29
25-045148 03/10/2025 15:08 ANIMALS 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S508  CNR 03/10/2025 16:02:29
25-045152 03/10/2025 15:17 WELFARE 8 REATA RD B239  R   03/10/2025 21:15:46
25-045153 03/10/2025 15:17 LOST OR FOUND 1352 CALLE INEZ B316  CNR 03/10/2025 16:09:35
25-045154 03/10/2025 15:19 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B306  R   03/10/2025 18:09:52
25-045155 03/10/2025 15:20 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B301  R   03/10/2025 18:10:07
25-045159 03/10/2025 15:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  CNR 03/10/2025 16:02:13
25-045165 03/10/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A71   NC  03/10/2025 19:18:18
25-045166 03/10/2025 15:30 WELFARE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA F211  R   03/10/2025 19:40:40
25-045167 03/10/2025 15:30 AGGRAVATED 3299 CERRILLOS RD B266  R   03/10/2025 22:39:57
25-045169 03/10/2025 15:33 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B409  CNR 03/10/2025 16:11:19
25-045181 03/10/2025 15:50 ANIMAL 1617-B AGUA FRIA ST S502  CNR 03/10/2025 16:41:46
25-045182 03/10/2025 15:53 WELFARE 1433 PASEO DE PERALTA B402  CNR 03/10/2025 16:49:17
25-045183 03/10/2025 15:54 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B409  NC  03/10/2025 18:07:12
25-045186 03/10/2025 16:05 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR B316  CNR 03/10/2025 17:11:12
25-045187 03/10/2025 16:06 SPECIAL 2504 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NC  03/10/2025 20:16:32
25-045197 03/10/2025 16:24 CHECK 113 PLACITA DE ORO B324  AS  03/10/2025 18:45:02
25-045199 03/10/2025 16:26 AGGRAVATED 530 W CORDOVA RD B324  NR  03/10/2025 18:17:20
25-045201 03/10/2025 16:30 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  MVC 03/10/2025 16:49:10
25-045202 03/10/2025 16:31 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/WELLNESS WAY B402  CNR 03/10/2025 16:33:46
25-045204 03/10/2025 16:34 DISORDERLY 1627 C DE BACA LN B306  NR  03/10/2025 18:48:43
25-045209 03/10/2025 16:50 WELFARE 1499-108 ZEPOL RD R285  NC  03/11/2025 09:02:08
25-045212 03/10/2025 16:52 WELFARE 6800 CERRILLOS RD B316  NR  03/10/2025 18:00:10
25-045218 03/10/2025 17:02 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY I113  NC  03/10/2025 19:06:29
25-045223 03/10/2025 17:08 SIMPLE ASSAULT500 CAMINO SOLANO B306  R   03/10/2025 20:13:16
25-045225 03/10/2025 17:13 CLOSE PATROL 351 W ZIA RD S502  CNR 03/10/2025 17:32:57
25-045226 03/10/2025 17:15 AGGRAVATED 3000 CERRILLOS RD F264  R   03/10/2025 20:48:11
25-045227 03/10/2025 17:17 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B402  MVC 03/10/2025 17:48:52
25-045232 03/10/2025 17:19 AGGRAVATED 617 PASEO DE PERALTA F265  R   03/10/2025 19:33:41
25-045233 03/10/2025 17:20 WELFARE 4615 SOLECITO LOOP B327  NR  03/10/2025 19:06:03
25-045248 03/10/2025 17:48 WELFARE 6151-6 AIRPORT RD K225  NC  03/10/2025 18:36:24
25-045249 03/10/2025 17:54 ANIMAL CALL 2824 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S502  NR  03/10/2025 18:02:40
25-045251 03/10/2025 18:00 SUSPICIOUS 1299-40 VEGAS VERDES DR B327  NR  03/10/2025 19:39:44
25-045254 03/10/2025 18:04 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ONATE PL I20   CI  03/10/2025 18:16:06
25-045258 03/10/2025 18:08 WELFARE JAGUAR DR/SAMBRA DR B316  AA  03/10/2025 18:15:48
25-045261 03/10/2025 18:14 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  CNR 03/10/2025 19:00:33
25-045262 03/10/2025 18:15 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO P14   VW  03/10/2025 18:17:14
25-045263 03/10/2025 18:15 LARCENY 6421 AIRPORT RD A218  NR  03/11/2025 08:44:45
25-045264 03/10/2025 18:17 ATTEMPT TO CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS I113  NC  03/10/2025 18:45:15
25-045266 03/10/2025 18:18 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA ANA I20   CI  03/10/2025 18:30:17
25-045267 03/10/2025 18:19 BURGLARY OF 1429-301 ZEPOL RD C241  NC  03/11/2025 00:11:34
25-045271 03/10/2025 18:25 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B301  NC  03/10/2025 19:14:27
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25-045273 03/10/2025 18:33 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST I20   CI  03/10/2025 18:45:18
25-045278 03/10/2025 18:42 DOG BITE 2210-1415 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S508  R   03/11/2025 10:21:55
25-045279 03/10/2025 18:43 ASSISTANCE 248 EPHRIAM ST B301  SUP 03/10/2025 20:13:12
25-045280 03/10/2025 18:44 TRAFFIC STOP 1943 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  03/10/2025 18:53:08
25-045285 03/10/2025 18:50 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA ANA I20   CI  03/10/2025 19:01:18
25-045287 03/10/2025 18:54 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO P14   CI  03/10/2025 19:10:08
25-045289 03/10/2025 19:00 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F265  CNR 03/10/2025 20:23:53
25-045291 03/10/2025 19:03 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B301  R   03/11/2025 00:02:19
25-045294 03/10/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   CI  03/10/2025 19:16:46
25-045299 03/10/2025 19:15 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  03/10/2025 19:34:37
25-045300 03/10/2025 19:16 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B402  NC  03/10/2025 19:28:41
25-045301 03/10/2025 19:17 ANIMAL CALL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S501  NC  03/11/2025 08:53:34
25-045305 03/10/2025 19:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  R   03/10/2025 20:01:43
25-045307 03/10/2025 19:30 SUSPICIOUS 1800 CAMINO CORRALES B331  CNR 03/10/2025 19:54:25
25-045314 03/10/2025 19:38 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR F208  NC  03/10/2025 20:35:37
25-045316 03/10/2025 19:40 DRIVING UNDER 6151-292 AIRPORT RD B316  R   03/11/2025 00:51:13
25-045317 03/10/2025 19:40 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD F211  NC  03/10/2025 20:25:22
25-045330 03/10/2025 20:02 WELFARE 351 W DE VARGAS ST B315  NC  03/10/2025 20:40:02
25-045337 03/10/2025 20:16 WELFARE 1500 LUISA CT F265  NR  03/10/2025 20:47:14
25-045340 03/10/2025 20:22 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  03/10/2025 20:31:27
25-045342 03/10/2025 20:25 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B72   VW  03/10/2025 20:31:12
25-045343 03/10/2025 20:26 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD F208  R   03/10/2025 20:55:19
25-045344 03/10/2025 20:26 DOCUMENTED PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA B315  CNR 03/10/2025 20:40:09
25-045345 03/10/2025 20:27 CLOSE PATROL CALLE NUEVA VISTA/RUFINA ST F211  NC  03/10/2025 20:45:15
25-045348 03/10/2025 20:37 OFFICER 2530 W ZIA RD F265  R   03/11/2025 02:20:37
25-045350 03/10/2025 20:40 CHECK 3935 SAN FELIPE RD K225  AS  03/10/2025 20:47:59
25-045353 03/10/2025 20:46 MV ACCIDENT 2800-517 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B402  MVC 03/10/2025 21:26:15
25-045355 03/10/2025 20:55 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C237  NR  03/11/2025 00:04:00
25-045357 03/10/2025 21:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/AVENIDA CHAPARRAL B72   CI  03/10/2025 21:13:44
25-045367 03/10/2025 21:17 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA F208  R   03/10/2025 22:20:30
25-045368 03/10/2025 21:20 WARRANT SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS F264  R   03/11/2025 00:23:43
25-045372 03/10/2025 21:25 DISORDERLY 4298-140 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  03/10/2025 21:46:52
25-045375 03/10/2025 21:36 CHECK 1710 SAINT MICHAELS DR C228  AS  03/10/2025 22:08:23
25-045376 03/10/2025 21:38 DOMESTIC 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C271  R   03/11/2025 01:39:53
25-045384 03/10/2025 21:55 WEAPONS OR CERRO GORDO RD/CANYON RD C228  NC  03/10/2025 22:33:11
25-045386 03/10/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 480 ARROYO TENORIO C237  NC  03/11/2025 00:51:41
25-045389 03/10/2025 22:09 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B324  NR  03/10/2025 23:09:00
25-045396 03/10/2025 22:17 SUSPICIOUS 1357 MAEZ RD C237  NR  03/10/2025 23:03:38
25-045403 03/10/2025 22:24 CLOSE PATROL LOURAINE ST/LOURAINE CIR C244  NC  03/11/2025 00:22:13
25-045410 03/10/2025 22:42 DISORDERLY 125 LINCOLN AVE C237  NR  03/10/2025 23:42:47
25-045412 03/10/2025 22:45 AGGRAVATED 4061 CERRILLOS RD C206  R   03/11/2025 04:19:25
25-045416 03/10/2025 22:48 NARCOTICS 455-6 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  R   03/11/2025 02:46:59
25-045420 03/10/2025 22:57 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST C228  NR  03/10/2025 23:25:13
25-045423 03/10/2025 23:03 CHECK 1309 AGUA FRIA ST C220  AS  03/11/2025 00:36:59
25-045429 03/10/2025 23:17 PSYCHIATRIC 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C241  CNR 03/11/2025 00:00:35
25-045435 03/10/2025 23:33 SUSPICIOUS 2776 ASPEN LOOP C244  NC  03/10/2025 23:52:20
25-045438 03/10/2025 23:42 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/DON GASPAR C237  NR  03/11/2025 00:16:55

Total Number of Events Listed: 206
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/10/2025 - 3/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002444 03/10/2025 00:21 DOMESTIC 3022 CALLE CABALLERO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-002445 03/10/2025 02:04 DOMESTIC 4501-H305 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-002446 03/10/2025 05:43 ALARMBU
S

2010-9 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-002447 03/10/2025 02:12 ANIMWELF 1439-210 ZEPOL RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002448 03/10/2025 08:27 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002449 03/10/2025 09:54 LARCENY 3000 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-002450 03/10/2025 09:58 BURGLAR
Y

3064 AGUA FRIA ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-002451 03/10/2025 08:45 INJANIMA 1329 CALLE INEZ S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-002452 03/10/2025 08:55 CRIMTRES 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-002453 03/10/2025 10:17 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002454 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002455 03/10/2025 11:16 WARRANT E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-002456 03/10/2025 11:25 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-002457 03/10/2025 10:38 KIDNAPPI 248 EPHRIAM ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-002458 03/10/2025 11:02 RAL     3480 TODOS SANTOS ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-002459 03/10/2025 12:05 BURGMV  1528-A TAOS ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-002460 03/10/2025 12:18 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-002461 03/10/2025 12:27 CRIMDAM
A

1469-108 ZEPOL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-002462 03/10/2025 13:57 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-002463 03/10/2025 14:13 CSPM    3237-16 JEMEZ RD I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-002464 03/10/2025 14:13 WELFARE 115 BOB ST I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2025-002465 03/10/2025 14:14 CHILDABU 420 MISSION RD I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

2025-002466 03/10/2025 14:14 CRIMDAM
A

2631 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-002467 03/10/2025 12:18 SIMBATT 1352 RUFINA CIR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-002468 03/10/2025 15:20 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002469 03/10/2025 15:30 AGGASLT 3299 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-002470 03/10/2025 15:17 WELFARE 8 REATA RD B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-002471 03/10/2025 15:19 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002472 03/10/2025 15:30 WELFARE 2035-26 CALLE LORCA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-002473 03/10/2025 17:15 AGGASLT 3000 CERRILLOS RD F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-002474 03/10/2025 17:19 AGGASLT 617 PASEO DE PERALTA F265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-002475 03/10/2025 17:08 SIMPASLT 500 CAMINO SOLANO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-002476 03/10/2025 19:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-002477 03/10/2025 19:40 DUI     6151-292 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-002478 03/10/2025 19:03 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-002479 03/10/2025 20:26 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002480 03/10/2025 20:37 ASSTDEPT 2530 W ZIA RD F265  VIGIL, DANNY

2025-002481 03/10/2025 21:17 DOMESTIC 2020-B103 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-002482 03/10/2025 21:38 DOMESTIC 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-002483 03/10/2025 21:20 WARRANT SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

F264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-002484 03/10/2025 22:45 AGGBAT  4061 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-002485 03/10/2025 22:48 NARCOTIC 455-6 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-002492 03/10/2025 18:42 DOGBITE 2210-1415 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

Total Number of Events Listed:  43
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